Winter 2024 Point-in-Time Count MI-506 Grand Rapids, Wyoming/Kent

County CoC

Population: Sheltered and Unsheltered Count

Persons in Households with at least one Adult and one Child

Sheltered | Unsheltered

Total Number of Households

Total Number of Persons

(Adults and Children)
Number of Children (Under
Age 18)
Number of Young Adults
(Age 18-24)
Number of Adults (Age 25-

34)
Number of Adults (Age 35-
44)
Number of Adults (Age 45-

54)

Number of Adults (Age 55-
64)

Number of Adults (Age 65 or
older)

Gender
(adults and children)

Woman (Girl, if child)

Man (Boy, if child)
Culturally Specific Indentity
Transgender

Non-Binary

Questioning

Different Identity

More Than One Gender

2/27/2024 10:14 AM

Emergency

64

249

164

15

28

35

Emergency

141

108

Transitional

36

123

84

Transitional

75

48

10

28

15

16

12

110

400

263

25

36

63

10

Sheltered | Unsheltered

232

168
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Winter 2024 Point-in-Time Count MI-506 Grand Rapids, Wyoming/Kent

County CoC

Population: Sheltered and Unsheltered Count

Sheltered | Unsheltered

Race and Ethnicity

(adults and children) Emergency Transitional
American Indian, Alaska Native,

. 0 1
or Indigenous
Asian or Asian American 4 0
Black, African American, or
. 209 74
African
Hispanic/Latina/e/o 30 14
Middle Eastern or North African 0 0
Native Hawaiian or Pacific 1 0
Islander
White 35 35
Two or more races 33 1

Sheltered | Unsheltered

Chronically Homeless

(adults and children) Emergency Transitional
Total number of households 5
Total number of persons 12

2/27/2024 10:14 AM

1 2
0 4
24 307
0 44
0 0
0 1
4 74
1 35

10 22
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Winter 2024 Point-in-Time Count MI-506 Grand Rapids, Wyoming/Kent

County CoC

Population: Sheltered and Unsheltered Count

Persons in Households without Children

Sheltered | Unsheltered

Emergency Transitional

Total Number of Households 621 34

Total Number of Persons
622 37

(Adults)

Number of Young Adults
54 13

(Age 18-24)

Number of Adults (Age 25-
93 4

34)

Number of Adults (Age 35-
111 7

44)

Number of Adults (Age 45-
124 3

54)

Number of Adults (Age 55-
170 8

64)

Number of Adults (Age 65 or
67 2

older)

Gender
(only adults) Emergency Transitional
Woman (Girl, if child) 162 13
Man (Boy, if child) 446 20
Culturally Specific Indentity 0 0
Transgender 10 4
Non-Binary 1 0
Questioning 0 0
Different Identity 0 0
More Than One Gender 0 0

2/27/2024 10:14 AM

69

79

11

15

17

18

15

20

59

724

738

78

112

135

145

193

71

Sheltered | Unsheltered

195

525

14

3of 8



Winter 2024 Point-in-Time Count MI-506 Grand Rapids, Wyoming/Kent

County CoC

Population: Sheltered and Unsheltered Count

Race and Ethnicity

(only adults)
American Indian, Alaska Native,
or Indigenous

Asian or Asian American

Black, African American, or
African

Hispanic/Latina/e/o

Middle Eastern or North African

Native Hawaiian or Pacific
Islander

White

Two or more races

Chronically Homeless
(only adults)

Total number of persons

2/27/2024 10:14 AM

Emergency

28

307

67

285

79

Emergency

195

Transitional

23

Sheltered | Unsheltered

5 34
2 10
23 342
4 74
0 0
0 4
48 356
4 85

Sheltered Unsheltered

Transitional

43 238

40f 8



Winter 2024 Point-in-Time Count MI-506 Grand Rapids, Wyoming/Kent

County CoC

Population: Sheltered and Unsheltered Count

Persons in Household with Only Children

Sheltered | Unsheltered

Emergency

Total Number of Households 5

Number of Children (Under
Age 18)

Gender
(only children) SRR
Woman (Girl, if child) 1
Man (Boy, if child) 4
Culturally Specific Indentity 0
Transgender 0
Non-Binary 0
Questioning 0
Different Identity 0
More Than One Gender 0

2/27/2024 10:14 AM

Transitional

Sheltered | Unsheltered

Transitional

50f 8



Winter 2024 Point-in-Time Count MI-506 Grand Rapids, Wyoming/Kent
County CoC

Population: Sheltered and Unsheltered Count

Sheltered | Unsheltered

Race and Ethnicity
(only children) Emergency Transitional
American Indian, Alaska Native,
. 0 0 0 0
or Indigenous
Asian or Asian American 0 0 0 0
Black, African American, or
. 3 0 0 3
African
Hispanic/Latina/e/o 0 0 0 0
Middle Eastern or North African 0 0 0 0
Native Hawaiian or Pacific
0 0 0 0
Islander
White 2 0 0 2
Two or more races 0 0 0 0
Sheltered Unsheltered
Chronically Homeless
(only children) Emergency Transitional
Total number of persons 0 0 0

2/27/2024 10:14 AM 6 of 8



Winter 2024 Point-in-Time Count MI-506 Grand Rapids, Wyoming/Kent

County CoC

Population: Sheltered and Unsheltered Count

Total Households and Persons

Total Number of Households

Total Number of Persons (All)

Number of Children (Under
Age 18)
Number of Young Adults
(Age 18-24)
Number of Adults (Age 25-

34)
Number of Adults (Age 35-
44)
Number of Adults (Age 45-

54)

Number of Adults (Age 55-
64)

Number of Adults (Age 65 or
older)

Gender
(all)

Woman (Girl, if child)

Man (Boy, if child)
Culturally Specific Indentity
Transgender

Non-Binary

Questioning

Different Identity

More Than One Gender

2/27/2024 10:14 AM

Sheltered | Unsheltered

Emergency

690

876

164

69

121

146

131

170

67

Sheltered | Unsheltered

Emergency

304

558

10

Transitional

70

160

84

18

32

Transitional

88

68

79

107

15

16

18

20

18

17

36

71

839

1,143

263

103

148

198

155

196

71

428

697

14
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Winter 2024 Point-in-Time Count MI-506 Grand Rapids, Wyoming/Kent
County CoC

Population: Sheltered and Unsheltered Count

Sheltered | Unsheltered

Race and Ethnicity
(all) Emergency Transitional
American Indian, Alaska Native,
. 28 2 6 36
or Indigenous
Asian or Asian American 12 0 2 14
Black, African American, or
. 519 86 47 652
African
Hispanic/Latina/e/o 97 17 4 118
Middle Eastern or North African 0 0 0 0
Native Hawaiian or Pacific
5 0 0 5
Islander
White 322 58 52 432
Two or more races 112 3 5 120
Sheltered Unsheltered Total
Chronically Homeless
(all) Emergency Transitional
Total number of persons 207 0 53 260

2/27/2024 10:14 AM
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