Population: Sheltered and Unsheltered Count

#### Persons in Households with at least one Adult and one Child

	Shelt	ered	Unsheltered	Total
	Emergency	Transitional		
Total Number of Households	64	36	10	110
Total Number of Persons (Adults and Children)	249	123	28	400
Number of Children (Under Age 18)	164	84	15	263
Number of Young Adults (Age 18-24)	15	5	5	25
Number of Adults (Age 25- 34)	28	5	3	36
Number of Adults (Age 35- 44)	35	25	3	63
Number of Adults (Age 45- 54)	7	3	0	10
Number of Adults (Age 55-64)	0	1	2	3
Number of Adults (Age 65 or older)	0	0	0	0

	Shelt	ered	Unsheltered	Total
Gender				
(adults and children)	Emergency	Transitional		
Woman (Girl, <mark>if child</mark> )	141	75	16	232
Man (Boy, if child)	108	48	12	168
Culturally Specific Indentity	0	0	0	0
Transge <mark>nde</mark> r	0	0	0	0
Non-Binary	0	0	0	0
Questioning	0	0	0	0
Different Identity	0	0	0	0
More Than One Gender	0	0	0	0

2/27/2024 10:14 AM 1 of 8

Population: Sheltered and Unsheltered Count

	Shelt	ered	Unsheltered	Total
Race and Ethnicity		Tuonoitional		
(adults and children)	Emergency	Transitional		
American Indian, Alaska Native, or Indigenous	0	1	1	2
Asian or Asian American	4	0	0	4
Black, African American, or African	209	74	24	307
Hispanic/Latina/e/o	30	14	0	44
Middle Eastern or North African	0	0	0	0
Native Hawaiian or Pacific Islander	1	0	0	1
White	35	35	4	74
Two or more races	33	1	1	35

	Sheltered		Unsheltered	Total
Chronically Homeless	Emarganay	Transitional		
(adults and children)	Emergency	Transitionat		
Total number of households	5		5	10
Total number of persons	12		10	22

2/27/2024 10:14 AM 2 of 8

Population: Sheltered and Unsheltered Count

#### Persons in Households without Children

	Sheltered		Unsheltered	Total
	Emergency	Transitional		
Total Number of Households	621	34	69	724
Total Number of Persons (Adults)	622	37	79	738
Number of Young Adults (Age 18-24)	54	13	11	78
Number of Adults (Age 25-34)	93	4	15	112
Number of Adults (Age 35-44)	111	7	17	135
Number of Adults (Age 45- 54)	124	3	18	145
Number of Adults (Age 55-64)	170	8	15	193
Number of Adults (Age 65 or older)	67	2	2	71

	Shelt	ered	Unsheltered	Total
Gender				
(only adults)	Emergency	Transitio <mark>nal</mark>		
Woman (Girl, if child)	162	13	20	195
Man (Boy, if child)	446	20	59	525
Culturally Specific Indentity	0	0	0	0
Transgender	10	4	0	14
Non-Binary	1	0	0	1
Questioning	0	0	0	0
Different Identity	0	0	0	0
More Than One Gender	0	0	0	0

2/27/2024 10:14 AM 3 of 8

Population: Sheltered and Unsheltered Count

	Shelt	ered	Unsheltered	Total
Race and Ethnicity (only adults)	Emergency	Transitional		
American Indian, Alaska Native, or Indigenous	28	1	5	34
Asian or Asian American	8	0	2	10
Black, African American, or African	307	12	23	342
Hispanic/Latina/e/o	67	3	4	74
Middle Eastern or North African	0	0	0	0
Native Hawaiian or Pacific Islander	4	0	0	4
White	285	23	48	356
Two or more races	79	2	4	85

	Shelt	ered	Unsheltered	Total
Chronically Homeless (only adults)	Emergency	Transitional		
Total number of persons	195		43	238

2/27/2024 10:14 AM 4 of 8

Population: Sheltered and Unsheltered Count

#### Persons in Household with Only Children

	Sheltered		Unsheltered	Total
	Emergency	Transitional		
Total Number of Households	5	0	0	5
Number of Children (Under Age 18)	5	0	0	5

	Shelt	ered	Unsheltered	Total
Gender (only children)	Emergency	Transitional		
Woman (Girl, if child)	1	0	0	1
Man (Boy, if child)	4	0	0	4
Culturally Specific Indentity	0	0	0	0
Transgender	0	0	0	0
Non-Binary	0	0	0	0
Questioning	0	0	0	0
Different Identity	0	0	0	0
More Than One Gender	0	0	0	0

2/27/2024 10:14 AM 5 of 8

Population: Sheltered and Unsheltered Count

	Shelt	ered	Unsheltered	Total
Race and Ethnicity (only children)	Emergency	Transitional		
American Indian, Alaska Native, or Indigenous	0	0	0	0
Asian or Asian American	0	0	0	0
Black, African American, or African	3	0	0	3
Hispanic/Latina/e/o	0	0	0	0
Middle Eastern or North African	0	0	0	0
Native Hawaiian or Pacific Islander	0	0	0	0
White	2	0	0	2
Two or more races	0	0	0	0

	Sheltered		Unsheltered	Total
Chronically Homeless	Emergency	Transitional		
(only children)	Emergency	Hansitionat		
Total number of persons	0		0	0

2/27/2024 10:14 AM 6 of 8

Population: Sheltered and Unsheltered Count

#### **Total Households and Persons**

	Sheltered		Unsheltered	Total
	Emergency	Transitional		
Total Number of Households	690	70	79	839
Total Number of Persons (All)	876	160	107	1,143
Number of Children (Under Age 18)	164	84	15	263
Number of Young Adults (Age 18-24)	69	18	16	103
Number of Adults (Age 25-34)	121	9	18	148
Number of Adults (Age 35- 44)	146	32	20	198
Number of Adults (Age 45- 54)	131	6	18	155
Number of Adults (Age 55-64)	170	9	17	196
Number of Adults (Age 65 or older)	67	2	2	71

	Sheltered		Unsheltered	Total
Gender (all)	Emergency	Transitional		
Woman (Girl, if child)	304	88	36	428
Man (Boy, if child)	558	68	71	697
Culturally Specific Indentity	0	0	0	0
Transge <mark>nde</mark> r	10	4	0	14
Non-Binary	1	0	0	1
Questioning	0	0	0	0
Different Identity	0	0	0	0
More Than One Gender	0	0	0	0

2/27/2024 10:14 AM 7 of 8

Population: Sheltered and Unsheltered Count

	Sheltered		Unsheltered	Total
Race and Ethnicity (all)	Emergency	Transitional		
American Indian, Alaska Native, or Indigenous	28	2	6	36
Asian or Asian American	12	0	2	14
Black, African American, or African	519	86	47	652
Hispanic/Latina/e/o	97	17	4	118
Middle Eastern or North African	0	0	0	0
Native Hawaiian or Pacific Islander	5	0	0	5
White	322	58	52	432
Two or more races	112	3	5	120

	Sheltered		Unsheltered	Total
Chronically Homeless (all)	Emergency	Transitional		
Total number of persons	207	0	53	260

2/27/2024 10:14 AM 8 of 8